Place

1.

Place

Place

o  w N

Place

o o~ w

~

10.
11.

12.
13.

Bib#

950

985
938

Bib#
1009

959
840

Bib#
895

962
907
814

Bib#
835

811
984
885
813

Bib#
930

1004

884
13663
3668
817

810
896
910
976
848

915
916

Male Overall
Name Time
Zachary Rider 00:22:02.53
Michael Toth 00:22:03.37
vince picolo 00:22:11.44
Female Overall
Name Time
Katie Lewis 00:19:47.72
Kara Sangree 00:22:30.42
Amanda Charette 00:23:01.23
Male 1 -9
Name Time
Carter Kennedy 00:26:46.68
Joshua Scarpinato 00:31:23.16
Mario Marchione 00:35:53.63
Sebastian Angel 00:52:00.09
Female 1-9
Name Time
Eliani Carr-Betts 00:38:48.38
Noelle Alsokary 00:38:58.96
Lily Toth 00:40:49.71
Rose Hanlon 00:41:26.48
Juliette Angel 00:51:08.56
Male 10 - 19
Name Time
Samuel Nyemetz 00:22:23.56
Joel Williams 00:24:00.39
Craig Hanlon 00:27:10.34
Lauren- Hansel 00:29:53.87
Richard Guarnieri 00:36:27.34
Sean Bartholomew 00:36:47.25
Gabriel Alsokary 00:39:00.39
Cooper Kennedy 00:39:11.18
Troy Massinello 00:40:54.61
Tyler Stafford 00:50:51.50
Ashton Costa 00:51:54.51
Collin Meadows 00:57:13.72
Liam Meadows 00:57:14.18

Run For The Cake 5K

Type
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

City
West Palm
Beach

Boynton Beach

Fort
Lauderdale

City
Boca Raton

Boca Raton

Delray Beach

City
Lake Worth
Boca Raton

Boynton Beach

Boynton Beach

City
Parkland
Lake Worth
Boynton Beach
Atlantis

Boynton Beach

City
Pompano
Beach

Pompano
Beach

Atlantis

Boca Raton

Pompano
Beach

Lake Worth
Lake Worth
Boca Raton

Plantation

Deerfield
Beach

Boca Raton

Boca Raton

Place

1.

2
3.
4

o

Place

Place

10.

11.
12.

Place

a > WD

Bib#
3675

3663
964
3601

947
949

Bib#
979

852

997

935

Bib#

878

925
912

913

860
3654
867

988

887
829

921
917

Bib#
820
1000
1029
824
967

Female 10 - 19

Name Time
Sara Brady 00:29:04.74
Lauren Hansel 00:29:36.95
Sabrina Scarpinato 00:31:11.35
Corrine Schreiner 00:31:22.77
Claire Reilley 01:01:12.67
Isabelle Reilley 01:01:12.95

Male 20 - 29

Name Time
Jesse Sutter 00:25:36.85
John D'Alto 00:29:16.47
Brandon Walsh 00:33:26.68
Jose Paz Castro 00:56:54.12
Female 20 - 29

Name Time
Kelly Gilbert 00:27:49.10
Amanda Mintz 00:30:58.18
Kacey Mayse 00:31:56.33
Kelsey Mckee 00:33:26.94
Shandee Destefano 00:36:55.69
Christine Mucci 00:37:54.43
Melissa Engelke 00:39:19.19
Lauren Van Cavage 00:41:25.76
Shea Harris 00:43:51.19
Alexa Brooks 00:45:02.50
Paula Mesa 00:50:48.66
Carly Merkle 01:14:46.28

Male 30 - 39

Name Time
Kevin Bender 00:23:40.50
Justin Weinberg 00:24:03.77
Daniel Aparicio 00:25:44.84
Patrick Bowe 00:26:30.68
Neil Shelto 00:28:13.29

Printed: 1/22/2018 2:04:41 PM

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City
Boca Raton
Delray Beach
Boca Raton

West Palm
Beach

Ruskin

Ruskin

City
West Palm
Beach

West Palm
Beach

Port Saint
Lucie

West Palm
Beach

City
West Palm
Beach

Boynton Beach

North Palm
Beach

Port Saint
Lucie

Boca Raton
Coral Springs

Pompano
Beach

West Palm
Beach

Miami

Fort
Lauderdaled

Boca Raton

West Palm
Beach

City
West Palm
Beach

Boca Raton

Lantana

Palm Beach
Gardens

Page: 1of 4



Place

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.

32.

33.

3674
893
889

Bib#
834

1003

1005
992

971

3679
1002
926

888
891

3676
851
937
943

956
808
872
869
842
864
3678

1034
2167
924
1006
906
3680
999

832
904
961

890

952

ROBERT Daniels 00:29:05.67
David Karp 00:29:32.72
Wilbert Irizarry 00:51:10.05
Female 30 - 39
Name Time
Shawna Camilleri 00:24:03.19
Kayla White 00:24:10.58
Helga Moya 00:24:19.15
Angela Velmosky 00:27:16.52
Jennifer Sippel 00:27:58.98
Shannon Barker 00:28:22.51
Melissa Westphal 00:28:26.81
Jenet Montalvan 00:28:46.81
Sharise Huckaby 00:28:50.58
Amanda Jeffs 00:28:55.54
Jenna Capozzi 00:29:10.29
Danielle Cuevas 00:29:35.57
Ashley Pfistner 00:30:38.26
Sandra Prestia- 00:31:02.12
Bolling
Kelli Salm 00:31:15.41
Virginia Agardy 00:31:17.12
Staci Fishman 00:32:24.36
Amy Evans 00:32:27.17
Jennifer Cleary 00:32:43.62
Nicole Duprey 00:33:45.29
Lana Brown 00:34:54.11
Tiffany Stewart 00:35:11.99
Mariana Igoe 00:35:54.97
Samantha Miller 00:36:11.84
Margaret Bonar 00:36:19.28
Jennifer Marchione 00:36:34.35
Maria Cuadra 00:38:37.92
Lindsey Webster 00:39:03.85
Lisa Burton 00:39:19.48
Bridget Linnabery 00:41:25.76
Joni Saunders 00:47:03.69
Cassandra Jeffries 00:50:49.26
Mariel Rosefield 00:51:55.98

Run For The Cake 5K

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Boca Raton
Boca Raton

Boynton Beach

City
Boca Raton

Palm Beach
Gardens

Delray Beach

Royal Palm
Beach

West Palm
Beach

Port Chester

Pompano
Beach

New York

West Palm
Beach

Boca Raton
Wellington
Boca Raton

Delray Beach

Loxahatchee
Delray Beach
Boynton Beach
Wellington
Greenacres
Lake Worth

Port Saint
Lucie

Delray Beach

Boynton Beach

Jensen Beach
Boca Raton

Boynton Beach

Palm Beach
Gardens

Lake Worth
Boca Raton

West Palm
Beach

Deerfield
Beach

Boca Raton

34.

Place

1.

© ® N o o & W N

Place

© © N o

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.

846

Bib#
847
978
828
2096
854
849
909
3655
990

Bib#
986

818

932
3618

853

862
827
3673
963
838
2065

821
987
3552
957
2165
2125
850
881
1008
873

899
836

13657

Allison Costa 00:52:02.80
Male 40 - 49
Name Time

Anderson Costa 00:26:22.33
Mike Sutkins 00:29:36.86
Ralph Breslaw 00:30:54.09
Mark Burns 00:31:53.55
Abhinav Dave 00:33:12.17
Edgar Cruz 00:36:42.90
Neal Massinello 00:36:43.78
Eugene Philpotts 00:38:19.18
Bob Vaughan 00:46:08.00

Female 40 - 49

Name Time

Summer Toth 00:23:51.14
Vickie Bartholomew 00:24:18.80
Katie Oliva 00:26:44.85
Shannon Stone 00:29:09.76
Kimberly D'Alto 00:29:25.98
doris dixon 00:30:03.40
Kristy Breslaw 00:30:55.27
Tiffany Brady 00:31:05.29
Karin Scarpinato 00:31:12.96
Jaime Castellanos 00:32:55.47
Tiffany Allison 00:34:04.45
Shelly Bernot 00:34:46.89
Heather Urban 00:34:47.27
Alicia McCuaig 00:35:28.01
Ivonne Sanchez 00:35:32.86
Christiane Hilty 00:35:44.14
Beth Diamond 00:36:24.04
Lilian Cruz 00:36:42.36
Monigue Grant 00:37:50.28
Nelitza Figueroa 00:38:05.85
Camille Foden 00:38:18.41
Carole Lachs 00:38:23.16
Erica Carr-Betts 00:39:20.45
Janine Hansel 00:39:41.61

Printed: 1/22/2018 2:04:41 PM

Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Deerfield
Beach

City
Deerfield
Beach

Wellington
Boca Raton
Delray Beach
Boca Raton
Coral Springs
Boca Raton
Boynton Beach

boca raton

City
Boynton Beach

Pompano
Beach

Boca Raton

Deerfield
Beach

West Palm
Beach

Delray Beach
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Wellington

Palm Beach
Gardens

Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Wellington
Wellington
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Coral Springs
Boca Raton
Lake Worth

West Palm
Beach

Margate
Parkland
Lake Worth

Page: 2 of 4



25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.

36.
37.

38.

Place

© N o g > W

10.
11.
12.

Place

© N o a0 » W N RE

989
908
2131

914
892

998
833
996
934

1030
974

812
1007

948

Bib#
955

960

865
3631
933
823
825
3677

859
886
918
940

Bib#
856

946
876
857
870
879
819
991

Angela Varias 00:40:18.13
Jenny Massinello 00:42:04.82
Kristina Duhaney 00:43:45.81
Wendy McWilliams 00:45:05.08
Lisa Johnson 00:45:05.09
Andrea Ward 00:45:20.08
Ivette Calero 00:48:02.39
Alissa Waldman 00:49:21.44
Kathleen Patterson 00:49:21.99
Idania Morris 00:50:42.81
Sara Srebnik 00:50:43.99
adriana angel 00:52:01.52
Alba Porcell 00:59:09.07
Heather Reilley 01:01:12.27
Male 50 - 59
Name Time

Bryan Sakolsky 00:25:07.68
Steve Satin 00:25:39.51
Chuck Dyda 00:26:25.93
Uf Tukel 00:29:35.23
Scott Passman 00:30:09.29
Joel Bolling 00:30:59.85
John Breffni 00:33:08.28
Kenneth Carter 00:39:06.81
John Desnoyers 00:39:45.54
Scott Hanlon 00:41:25.00
Marvin Merrit 00:42:24.64
Luis Pineiro 00:48:00.06

Female 50 - 59

Name Time

Karen Demarest 00:24:06.65
Karen Rachles 00:30:07.93
Sharon Friedman 00:30:36.03
Cindy DeProspero 00:31:39.61
MaryLu Fernandez 00:32:26.86
evangeline gonzalez ~ 00:32:30.36
Karen Beech 00:33:16.44
TESS VAUGHAN 00:33:37.50

Run For The Cake 5K

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Coral Springs
Boca Raton

Fort
Lauderdale

Boynton Beach

Pompano
Beach

Sunrise
Coral springs
Boca Raton

Deerfield
Beach

Pompano
Beach

Boynton Beach

Palm Beach
Gardens

Ruskin

City
Boca Raton

North
Falmouth

Loxahatchee
Delray Beach
Delray Beach
Delray Beach
Boca Raton

West Palm
Beach

Delray Beach
Atlantis
Plantation

West Palm
Beach

City
Delray Beach
Boca Raton
Boynton Beach
Mount Dora
Boca Raton
Wellington
Boca Raton

boca raton

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.

20.

Place

© N o g &

903
2135

901

945

927

2158
861
875
958
3661

993

863
897

920
975
981
966
837

830
939

911

Bib#
882

936
954

Bib#
905

922
868

822
874
844
968
900

Tina Lilly 00:34:02.40
Maryellen Eddy 00:36:18.08
Preela Lenson 00:37:55.57
Patricia Puerto 00:39:28.54
Nancy Murray 00:39:28.54
Trisha Guarnieri 00:39:45.19
Lora Deyoe 00:41:29.22
Joann Friedman 00:43:01.51
Amy Sandler 00:45:03.08
Tammy Wata 00:45:05.88
Nanette Veysey 00:45:07.35
nancy dockerty 00:49:22.59
Ellen Klein 00:49:32.39
Karen Mesa 00:50:47.56
Donna Stafford 00:51:00.49
Andrea Tavernise 00:51:49.63
Vicki Selepec 00:51:57.70
Donna Carrigan 00:59:06.03
Mary Beth Bullock 00:59:07.26
Carmen Pineiro 01:01:12.31
Valerie Mathieu 01:14:47.63
Male 60 - 69
Name Time

Sam Guagliardo 00:23:22.79
Alan Pessin 00:28:04.08
David Rowen 00:34:58.11

Female 60 - 69

Name Time

Kate Littlefield 00:27:40.88
Ginger Metzger 00:34:05.74
Cheryl Epstein 00:39:04.29
Kirsten Blazek 00:42:23.89
GAIL FREESE 00:45:32.65
Barbara Conahan 00:48:38.45
Vicky Shelton 00:50:18.43
Karen LaCroix 00:52:02.43

Printed: 1/22/2018 2:04:41 PM

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Boca Raton

West Palm
Beach

West Palm
Beach

Pompano
Beach

Avon By The
Sea

Boca Raton
Lake Worth
Boca Raton

Delray Beach

West Palm
Beach

Pompano
Beach

Delray Beach

Deerfield
Beach

Boca Raton
Plantation
Jupiter
Boca Raton

Pompano
Beach

Lake Worth

West Palm
Beach

Lake Worth

City
Greenacres
Delray Beach

Miami

City
Delray Beach
Boynton Beach

Palm Beach
Gardens

Boynton Beach
Jupiter
Delray Beach

Valdosta

Palm Beach
Gardens

Page: 3 of 4



Run For The Cake 5K

Male 70 - 79
Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 972 Bill Smith 00:27:24.98 Runner Liberty
2. 843 harvey cohen 00:35:36.37 Runner Lake Worth
3. 965 Joel Schwartz 00:39:52.74 Runner Boca Raton
4 970 howard Silver 00:46:22.45 Runner  Boynton Beach
Female 70 - 99
Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 973 Holly Smith 00:35:45.60 Runner Liberty

Printed: 1/22/2018 2:04:41 PM

Page: 4 of 4



