		<b>_</b>						_			
			e Overall					·	nale 10 - 19		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	950	Zachary Rider	00:22:02.53	Runner	West Palm Beach	1.	3675	Sara Brady	00:29:04.74	Runner	Boca Raton
2.	985	Michael Toth	00:22:03.37	Runner	Boynton Beach	2.	3663	Lauren Hansel	00:29:36.95	Runner	Delray Beach
3.	938	vince picolo	00:22:11.44	Runner	Fort	3.	964	Sabrina Scarpinato	00:31:11.35	Runner	Boca Raton
					Lauderdale	4.	3601	Corrine Schreiner	00:31:22.77	Runner	West Palm Beach
		<u>Fema</u>	<u>ale Overall</u>			5.	947	Claire Reilley	01:01:12.67	Runner	Ruskin
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	6.	949	Isabelle Reilley	01:01:12.95	Runner	Ruskin
1.	1009	Katie Lewis	00:19:47.72	Runner	Boca Raton						
2.	959	Kara Sangree	00:22:30.42	Runner	Boca Raton				le 20 - 29	_	
3.	840	Amanda Charette	00:23:01.23	Runner	Delray Beach	Place	979	Name Jesse Sutter	Time 00:25:36.85	Type Runner	City West Palm
		24	-1-4 0				010	ocooc outtor	00.20.00.00	rannor	Beach
	<b></b> "		ale 1 - 9	_	211	2.	852	John D'Alto	00:29:16.47	Runner	West Palm Beach
1.	895	Name Carter Kennedy	Time 00:26:46.68	Type Runner	City Lake Worth	3.	997	Brandon Walsh	00:33:26.68	Runner	Port Saint
2.	962	Joshua Scarpinato	00:31:23.16	Runner		Э.	331	Diandon Waish	00.55.20.00	Runner	Lucie
3.	907	Mario Marchione	00:35:53.63	Runner	Boca Raton	4.	935	Jose Paz Castro	00:56:54.12	Runner	West Palm
					Boynton Beach						Beach
4.	814	Sebastian Angel	00:52:00.09	Runner	Boynton Beach			Fem	nale 20 - 29		
		Eon	nale 1 - 9			Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	1.	878	Kelly Gilbert	00:27:49.10	Runner	West Palm
1.	835	Eliani Carr-Betts	00:38:48.38	Runner	Parkland	2.	925	Amanda Mintz	00:30:58.18	Runner	Beach
2.	811	Noelle Alsokary	00:38:58.96	Runner	Lake Worth	3.	912				Boynton Beach North Palm
3.	984	Lily Toth	00:40:49.71	Runner	Boynton Beach	3.	912	Kacey Mayse	00:31:56.33	Runner	Beach
4.	885	Rose Hanlon	00:41:26.48	Runner	Atlantis	4.	913	Kelsey Mckee	00:33:26.94	Runner	Port Saint Lucie
5.	813	Juliette Angel	00:51:08.56	Runner	Boynton Beach	5.	860	Shandee Destefano	00:36:55.69	Runner	Boca Raton
					•	6.	3654	Christine Mucci	00:37:54.43	Runner	Coral Springs
		<u>Ma</u>	<u> Male 10 - 19</u>			7.	867	Melissa Engelke	00:39:19.19 Ru	Runner	Pompano
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	٠.	001	Wellssa Engelie	00.55.15.15	ranner	Beach
1.	930	Samuel Nyemetz	00:22:23.56	Runner	Pompano Beach	8.	988	Lauren Van Cavage	00:41:25.76	Runner	West Palm Beach
2.	1004	Joel Williams	00:24:00.39	Runner	Pompano Beach	9.	887	Shea Harris	00:43:51.19	Runner	Miami
3.	884	Craig Hanlon	00:27:10.34	Runner	Atlantis	10.	829	Alexa Brooks	00:45:02.50	Runner	Fort Lauderdaled
4.	13663	Lauren- Hansel	00:29:53.87	Runner		11.	921	Paula Mesa	00:50:48.66	Runner	Boca Raton
5.	3668	Richard Guarnieri	00:36:27.34	Runner	Boca Raton	12.	917	Carly Merkle	01:14:46.28	Runner	West Palm
6.	817	Sean Bartholomew	00:36:47.25	Runner	Pompano Beach						Beach
7.	810	Gabriel Alsokary	00:39:00.39	Runner	Lake Worth			<u>Ma</u>	<u>ıle 30 - 39</u>		
8.	896	Cooper Kennedy	00:39:11.18	Runner	Lake Worth	Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City
9.	910	Troy Massinello	00:40:54.61	Runner	Boca Raton	1.	820	Kevin Bender	00:23:40.50	Runner	West Palm Beach
10.	976	Tyler Stafford	00:50:51.50	Runner	Plantation	2.	1000	Justin Weinberg	00:24:03.77	Runner	Boca Raton
11.	848	Ashton Costa	00:51:54.51	Runner	Deerfield	3.	1029	Daniel Aparicio	00:25:44.84	Runner	
10	015	Collin Mandania	00.57.40.70	Dunaaa	Beach	4.	824	Patrick Bowe	00:26:30.68	Runner	Lantana
	915	Collin Meadows	00:57:13.72	Runner	Boca Raton	5.	967	Neil Shelto	00:28:13.29	Runner	Palm Beach
13.	916	Liam Meadows	00:57:14.18	Runner	Boca Raton						Gardens

Printed: 1/22/2018 2:04:41 PM Page: 1 of 4

6.	3674	ROBERT Daniels	00:29:05.67	Runner	Boca Raton	34.	846	Allison Costa	00:52:02.80	Runner	Deerfield Beach
7.	893	David Karp	00:29:32.72	Runner	Boca Raton						Беасп
8.	889	Wilbert Irizarry	00:51:10.05	Runner	Boynton Beach		Male 40				
						Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
		<u>Fem</u>	<u>ale 30 - 39</u>			1.	847	Anderson Costa	00:26:22.33	Runner	Deerfield Beach
Place	e Bib#	Name Shawna Camilleri	Time 00:24:03.19	Type Runner	City	2.	978	Mike Sutkins	00:29:36.86	Runner	Wellington
1. 2.	1003	Kayla White	00:24:03.19		Boca Raton Palm Beach	3.	828	Ralph Breslaw	00:30:54.09	Runner	Boca Raton
۷.	1003	Rayla Wille	00.24.10.36	Runner	Gardens	4.	2096	Mark Burns	00:31:53.55	Runner	Delray Beach
3.	1005	Helga Moya	00:24:19.15	Runner	Delray Beach	5.	854	Abhinav Dave	00:33:12.17	Runner	Boca Raton
4.	992	Angela Velmosky	00:27:16.52	Runner	Royal Palm Beach	6.	849	Edgar Cruz	00:36:42.90	Runner	Coral Springs
5.	971	Jennifer Sippel	00:27:58.98	Runner	West Palm	7.	909	Neal Massinello	00:36:43.78	Runner	Boca Raton
6.	3679	Shannon Barker	00:28:22.51	Runner	Beach	8.	3655	Eugene Philpotts	00:38:19.18	Runner	Boynton Beach
	1002			Runner	Deat Obsesses	9.	990	Bob Vaughan	00:46:08.00	Runner	boca raton
7.		Melissa Westphal	00:28:26.81	_	Port Chester						
8.	926	Jenet Montalvan	00:28:46.81	Runner	Pompano Beach			<u>Fem</u>	ale 40 - 49		
9.	888	Sharise Huckaby	00:28:50.58	Runner	New York		e Bib#	Name Cummor Toth	Time	Type	City
10.	891	Amanda Jeffs	00:28:55.54	Runner	West Palm Beach	1. 2.	986 818	Summer Toth Vickie Bartholomew	00:23:51.14 00:24:18.80	Runner Runner	Boynton Beach Pompano
11.	3676	Jenna Capozzi	00:29:10.29	Runner	Boca Raton		000	Katha Oliva	00.00.44.05	D	Beach
12.	851	Danielle Cuevas	00:29:35.57	Runner	Wellington	3.	932	Katie Oliva	00:26:44.85	Runner	Boca Raton
13.	937	Ashley Pfistner	00:30:38.26	Runner	Boca Raton	4.	3618	Shannon Stone	00:29:09.76	Runner	Deerfield Beach
14.	943	Sandra Prestia- Bolling	00:31:02.12	Runner	Delray Beach	5.	853	Kimberly D'Alto	00:29:25.98	Runner	West Palm Beach
15.	956	Kelli Salm	00:31:15.41	Runner	Loxahatchee	6.	862	doris dixon	00:30:03.40	Runner	Delray Beach
16.	808	Virginia Agardy	00:31:17.12	Runner	Delray Beach	7.	827	Kristy Breslaw	00:30:55.27	Runner	Boca Raton
17.	872	Staci Fishman	00:32:24.36	Runner	Boynton Beach	8.	3673	Tiffany Brady	00:31:05.29	Runner	Boca Raton
18.	869	Amy Evans	00:32:27.17	Runner	Wellington	9.	963	Karin Scarpinato	00:31:12.96	Runner	Boca Raton
19.	842	Jennifer Cleary	00:32:43.62	Runner	Greenacres	10.	838	Jaime Castellanos	00:32:55.47	Runner	Wellington
20.	864	Nicole Duprey	00:33:45.29	Runner	Lake Worth	11.	2065	Tiffany Allison	00:34:04.45	Runner	Palm Beach
21.	3678	Lana Brown	00:34:54.11	Runner	Port Saint	12.	821	Shelly Bernot	00:34:46.89	Runner	Gardens Boca Raton
22.	1034	Tiffany Stewart	00:35:11.99	Runner	Lucie Delray Beach		987	Heather Urban	00:34:47.27	Runner	Boca Raton
23.	2167	Mariana Igoe	00:35:54.97	Runner	Boynton Beach	14.		Alicia McCuaig	00:35:28.01	Runner	Wellington
	924	Samantha Miller	00:36:11.84	Runner	Jensen Beach		957	Ivonne Sanchez	00:35:32.86	Runner	Wellington
	1006	Margaret Bonar	00:36:19.28	Runner	Boca Raton		2165	Christiane Hilty	00:35:44.14	Runner	Boca Raton
26.	906	Jennifer Marchione	00:36:34.35	Runner	Boynton Beach		2125	Beth Diamond	00:36:24.04	Runner	Boca Raton
27.		Maria Cuadra	00:38:37.92	Runner	Boyriton Beach		850	Lilian Cruz	00:36:42.36	Runner	Coral Springs
28.		Lindsey Webster	00:39:03.85	Runner	Palm Beach		881	Monique Grant	00:37:50.28	Runner	Boca Raton
_0.	555		00.00.00.00		Gardens		1008	Nelitza Figueroa	00:38:05.85	Runner	Lake Worth
29.	832	Lisa Burton	00:39:19.48	Runner	Lake Worth		873	Camille Foden	00:38:18.41	Runner	West Palm
30.	904	Bridget Linnabery	00:41:25.76	Runner	Boca Raton		0.0		33.33.13.11		Beach
31.	961	Joni Saunders	00:47:03.69	Runner	West Palm Beach	22.	899	Carole Lachs	00:38:23.16	Runner	Margate
32.	890	Cassandra Jeffries	00:50:49.26	Runner	Deerfield		836	Erica Carr-Betts	00:39:20.45	Runner	Parkland
33.	952	Mariel Rosefield	00:51:55.98	Runner	Beach Boca Raton	24.	13657	Janine Hansel	00:39:41.61	Runner	Lake Worth
00.	002	Marior Rosolloid	30.01.00.00	Rainoi	DUCA KAIUH						

Printed: 1/22/2018 2:04:41 PM

Page: 2 of 4

25.	989	Angela Varias	00:40:18.13	Runner	Coral Springs	9.	903	Tina Lilly	00:34:02.40	Runner	Boca Raton
26.	908	Jenny Massinello	00:42:04.82	Runner	Boca Raton	10.	2135	Maryellen Eddy	00:36:18.08	Runner	West Palm Beach
27.	2131	Kristina Duhaney	00:43:45.81	Runner	Fort Lauderdale	11.	901	Preela Lenson	00:37:55.57	Runner	West Palm Beach
28.	914	Wendy McWilliams	00:45:05.08	Runner	Boynton Beach	12.	945	Patricia Puerto	00:39:28.54	Runner	Pompano
29.	892	Lisa Johnson	00:45:05.09	Runner	Pompano Beach						Beach
30.	998	Andrea Ward	00:45:20.08	Runner	Sunrise	13.	927	Nancy Murray	00:39:28.54	Runner	Avon By The Sea
31.	833	Ivette Calero	00:48:02.39	Runner	Coral springs	14.	2158	Trisha Guarnieri	00:39:45.19	Runner	Boca Raton
32.	996	Alissa Waldman	00:49:21.44	Runner	Boca Raton	15.	861	Lora Deyoe	00:41:29.22	Runner	Lake Worth
33.	934	Kathleen Patterson	00:49:21.99	Runner	Deerfield	16.	875	Joann Friedman	00:43:01.51	Runner	Boca Raton
34.	1030	Idania Morris	00:50:42.81	Runner	Beach	17.	958	Amy Sandler	00:45:03.08	Runner	Delray Beach
					Domnono	18.	3661	Tammy Wata	00:45:05.88	Runner	West Palm
35.	974	Sara Srebnik	00:50:43.99	Runner	Pompano Beach	19	993	Nanette Veysey	00:45:07.35	Runner	Beach Pompano
36.	812	adriana angel	00:52:01.52	Runner	Boynton Beach	10.	000	Numeric Veysey	00.40.07.00	rannor	Beach
37.	1007	Alba Porcell	00:59:09.07	Runner	Palm Beach	20.	863	nancy dockerty	00:49:22.59	Runner	Delray Beach
38.	948	Heather Reilley	01:01:12.27	Runner	Gardens Ruskin	21.	897	Ellen Klein	00:49:32.39	Runner	Deerfield Beach
						22.	920	Karen Mesa	00:50:47.56	Runner	Boca Raton
		<u>Ma</u>	<u>le 50 - 59</u>			23.	975	Donna Stafford	00:51:00.49	Runner	Plantation
Plac	e Bib# 955	Name Bryan Sakolsky	Time 00:25:07.68	Type Runner	City	24.	981	Andrea Tavernise	00:51:49.63	Runner	Jupiter
2.	960	,			Boca Raton North	25.	966	Vicki Selepec	00:51:57.70	Runner	Boca Raton
		Steve Satin	00:25:39.51	Runner	Falmouth	26.	837	Donna Carrigan	00:59:06.03	Runner	Pompano Beach
3.	865	Chuck Dyda	00:26:25.93	Runner	Loxahatchee	27.	830	Mary Beth Bullock	00:59:07.26	Runner	Lake Worth
4.	3631	Uf Tukel	00:29:35.23	Runner	Delray Beach	28.	939	Carmen Pineiro	01:01:12.31	Runner	West Palm
5.	933	Scott Passman	00:30:09.29	Runner	Delray Beach	20	044	Valaria Mathiau	04.44.47.00	Dunnan	Beach
6.	823	Joel Bolling	00:30:59.85	Runner	Delray Beach	29.	911	Valerie Mathieu	01:14:47.63	Runner	Lake Worth
7.	825	John Breffni	00:33:08.28	Runner	Boca Raton			Ma	ile 60 - 69		
8.	3677	Kenneth Carter	00:39:06.81	Runner	West Palm Beach	Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
9.	859	John Desnoyers	00:39:45.54	Runner	Delray Beach	1.	882	Sam Guagliardo	00:23:22.79	Runner	Greenacres
10.	886	Scott Hanlon	00:41:25.00	Runner	Atlantis	2.	936	Alan Pessin	00:28:04.08	Runner	Delray Beach
11.	918	Marvin Merrit	00:42:24.64	Runner	Plantation	3.	954	David Rowen	00:34:58.11	Runner	Miami
12.	940	Luis Pineiro	00:48:00.06	Runner	West Palm						
					Beach				<u>nale 60 - 69</u>		
		Fem	ale 50 - 59			Plac	e Bib#	Name Kate Littlefield	Time 00:27:40.88	Type Runner	City
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City						Delray Beach
1.	856	Karen Demarest	00:24:06.65	Runner	Delray Beach	2.	922	Ginger Metzger	00:34:05.74	Runner	Boynton Beach
2.	946	Karen Rachles	00:30:07.93	Runner	Boca Raton	3.	868	Cheryl Epstein	00:39:04.29	Runner	Palm Beach Gardens
3.	876	Sharon Friedman	00:30:36.03	Runner	Boynton Beach	4.	822	Kirsten Blazek	00:42:23.89	Runner	Boynton Beach
4.	857	Cindy DeProspero	00:31:39.61	Runner	Mount Dora	5.	874	GAIL FREESE	00:45:32.65	Runner	Jupiter
5.	870	MaryLu Fernandez	00:32:26.86	Runner	Boca Raton	6.	844	Barbara Conahan	00:48:38.45	Runner	Delray Beach
6.	879	evangeline gonzalez	00:32:30.36	Runner	Wellington	7.	968	Vicky Shelton	00:50:18.43	Runner	Valdosta
7.	819	Karen Beech	00:33:16.44	Runner	Boca Raton	8.	900	Karen LaCroix	00:52:02.43	Runner	Palm Beach
8.	991	TESS VAUGHAN	00:33:37.50	Runner	boca raton						Gardens

Printed: 1/22/2018 2:04:41 PM Page: 3 of 4

<u>Male 70 - 79</u>											
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City						
1.	972	Bill Smith	00:27:24.98	Runner	Liberty						
2.	843	harvey cohen	00:35:36.37	Runner	Lake Worth						
3.	965	Joel Schwartz	00:39:52.74	Runner	Boca Raton						
4.	970	howard Silver	00:46:22.45	Runner	Boynton Beach						
	<u>Female 70 - 99</u>										
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City						
1.	973	Holly Smith	00:35:45.60	Runner	Liberty						

Printed: 1/22/2018 2:04:41 PM